Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPASPUN HFC
Large Diameter Depth Cartridge
SupaSpun HFC spun bonded cartridge
filters utilise the very latest in high
strength fibre production to create a
large diameter element ideal for high

Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
14-Issue 02
Ordering Guide
14P P 010 - 20 C S A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
14P - Polypropylene P - Polypropylene 005 - 5µm
010 - 10
020 - 20
030 - 30
040 - 40
050 - 50
070 - 70
100 - 100
20 - 527mm
40 - 1038
60 - 1541
C - SOE S - Silicone
V - Viton
B - Buna
E - EPDM
A - Amazon
Example: 14PP010-40CSA = Polypropylene media and assembly, 10µm rating, double length 1038mm (40”) long, with a silicone seal
P
re
ss
u
re
 L
o
ss
 (
m
b
a
r)
Flow Rates (m³/hr)
A=5µm B=10µm C=50µm
Flow Rates for Water
(40” Element)